Lang (13)

10
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12

13

4.0 km

13

74
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27
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76

77

78

26

79

80

Arne Svensson
OK Njudung
Jan-Ola Karlsson
OK Njudung
Stefan G Larsson
OK Njudung

Bo Turesson

OK Bavern
Hakan Gustafsson
Boxholms OK
Ake Eckerbom
IFK Savsjo

Jan Wingstedt
Bodafors OK
Rune Thuresson
OK Bavern

Gert Westerdahl
OK Bavern

Leif Andersson
Nassjo OK
Agneta Granstrom
SOK Aneby
Bengt Olsson
Nassjo OK
Stellan Ahnstrém
Forserums SOK

40:24:00

40:50:00

40:50:00

41:42:00

42:06:00

42:46:00

44:08:00

46:07:00

48:18:00

56:00:00

59:19:00

01:00:43

01:01:34

1(111)

03:52
03:52
03:19
03:19
03:57
03:57
03:59
03:59
03:38
03:38
03:40
03:40
04:17
04:17
04:15
04:15
04:32
04:32
04:05
04:05
05:41
05:41
04:48
04:48
04:04
04:04

2(115)

10:16
06:24
09:09
05:50
10:28
06:31
10:49
06:50
11:57
08:19
10:28
06:48
12:37
08:20
10:59
06:44
11:17
06:45
12:36
08:31
14:47
09:06
15:31
10:43
11:09
07:05

3(104)

18:22
08:06
17:14
08:05
18:38
08:10
19:38
08:49
20:29
08:32
19:28
09:00
21:03
08:26
20:42
09:43
20:54
09:37
22:54
10:18
25:03:00
10:16
26:52:00
11:21
21:20
10:11

4(105)

22:00
03:38
20:41
03:27
22:10
03:32
23:21
03:43
23:56
03:27
22:58
03:30
24:54:00
03:51
24:31:00
03:49
24:28:00
03:34
35:13:00
12:19
29:59:00
04:56
31:33:00
04:41
24:53:00
03:33

5(116)

28:56:00
06:56
29:17:00
08:36
29:23:00
07:13
30:06:00
06:45
30:43:00
06:47
29:14:00
06:16
31:14:00
06:20
31:19:00
06:48
33:37:00
09:09
43:06:00
07:53
42:52:00
12:53
40:12:00
08:39
35:06:00
10:13

6(117)

33:15:00
04:19
33:37:00
04:20
33:49:00
04:26
35:14:00
05:08
34:56:00
04:13
33:34:00
04:20
36:29:00
05:15
36:42:00
05:23
39:31:00
05:54
49:04:00
05:58
50:30:00
07:38
47:01:00
06:49
40:13:00
05:07

7(108)

38:14:00
04:59
38:09:00
04:32
38:32:00
04:43
39:19:00
04:05
39:47:00
04:51
40:45:00
07:11
41:14:00
04:45
43:35:00
06:53
45:30:00
05:59
53:44:00
04:40
56:47:00
06:17
57:35:00
10:34
57:09:00
16:56

8(100)

39:45:00
01:31
40:05:00
01:56
40:10:00
01:38
41:00:00
01:41
41:27:00
01:40
42:08:00
01:23
43:20:00
02:06
45:22:00
01:47
47:34:00
02:04
55:24:00
01:40
58:37:00
01:50
01:00:02
02:27
01:00:16
03:07

M

40:24:00
00:39
40:50:00
00:45
40:50:00
00:40
41:42:00
00:42
42:06:00
00:39
42:46:00
00:38
44:08:00
00:48
46:07:00
00:45
48:18:00
00:44
56:00:00
00:36
59:19:00
00:42
01:00:43
00:41
01:01:34
01:18



